
COMMISSIONER:

Eric Kihn  910@ltrcbaseball.org

# Team Manager Phone

American 1 Athletics Denis O'Donovan 410-935-3281

League 2 Mariners Bill Galiazzo 410-808-4316

3 Orioles Jason Lohr 410-733-1589

4 Yankees Mark Zeller 443-564-8731

5 White Sox Tom Shea 410-746-3202

National 6 Cubs Steve Paquette 410-852-0085

League 7 Phillies Jay Darr 443-883-0780

8 Nationals Colin Huck 443-802-3458

9 Brewers Matt Davidson 443-768-0828

10 Rockies Steve Szymanski 443-465-9669

R2 R3 R4 H1 H2

Fri  * April 10 6 v 5 10 v 1 9 v 2 7 v 4 8 v 3

Tues * April 14 4 v 8 3 v 9 1 v 6 5 v 7 2 v 10

Fri April 17 2 v 1 5 v 8 4 v 9 3 v 10 6 v 7

Tues April 21 10 v 4 1 v 7 8 v 6 9 v 5 2 v 3

Fri April 24 6 v 9 7 v 8 3 v 1 4 v 2 5 v 10

Tues April 28 10 v 6 2 v 5 3 v 4 1 v 8 9 v 7

Fri May 1 5 v 3 6 v 2 7 v 10 8 v 9 4 v 1

Tues May 5 1 v 9 10 v 8 2 v 7 3 v 6 4 v 5

Fri May 8 7 v 3 6 v 4 5 v 1 8 v 2 9 v 10

Tues May 12 5 v 6 1 v 10 2 v 9 4 v 7 3 v 8

Fri May 15 8 v 4 9 v 3 6 v 1 7 v 5 10 v 2

Tues May 19 1 v 4 3 v 2 10 v 5 9 v 6 8 v 7

Fri May 22 1 v 3 5 v 4 7 v 2 6 v 8 10 v 9

Tues May 26 7 v 6 8 v 10 9 v 4 5 v 3 1 v 2

Fri May 29 9 v 8 10 v 7 1 v 6 2 v 5 3 v 4

Tues June 2 6 v 10 7 v 9 8 v 3 4 v 2 5 v 1

Fri June 5

Tues June 9

Fri June 12

Tues June 16

Fri June 19

* practice games do not count in standings

R2, R3, R4 - Ridgely Middle School 

H1, H2 - Hampton Elementary School 

First team listed is the visiting team and sits on the first base side.

All games start at 6 pm

Visiting team warmup is 5:20 - 5:40

Home team warmup is 5:40 - 6:00

TOURNAMENT RAIN OUT if needed

LTRC 9-10 YOUTH BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2015

TOURNAMENT FIRST ROUND

RAIN OUT MAKE UPS

TOURNAMENT SEMIFINALS

TOURNAMENT CHAMPIONSHIP


